Roll No

PANJAB UNIVERSITY-CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.F.L./4"™ Sem./2024-M/1

RESULT OF THE

B.Sc. in Fashion & Lifestyle Technology, Fourth Semester Examination May, 2024

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’.

Marks have been

shown in case of pass candidates. ‘R’ means to re-appear in the paper shown in the brackets as per
regulation. RLL means result later for want of lower examination result.

PAPER
I

11
11
v
Yy
Vi

vil

Vil
IX

Regd No.

English-IV

History of Word Costumes (Theory )

Traditional Indian Textile & Embroideries (Practlcal)
Fabric Technology IV (Practical)

Design Process Il (Practical)

Fine Arts & Fashion Illustration-IV (Practical)
Advance Pattern Development & Draping (Practical)
Garment Construction Technology-II (Practical)
Computer Graphics-1V (Practical)

Max Marks:
4™ Semester: 560

1* to 3" Semester: 1765

Name of
Candidate

Grand Total: 2325

Fathers’ Name/Mother’s Name

MAX. MARKS

65
50
50
50
70
9
75
75
50

Result

University Institute of Fashion Technolggz & V&ﬁg‘nal Development, P.U., Chandigarh
Full Subjects:-

22041402
22041403
22041404
22041405
22041406
22041407
22041408
22041409
22041410
22041 :11 |

22041412

40222000001
40222000002
40222000031
40222000003
40222000004
40222000005
40222000032

40222000006

40222000007

40222000008

40222000009

Anjali Sharma
Ardas

A-rsh Garg
Divya
Gurleen Kaur
Harmeet Kaur
Harshaan
Khurana
Himanshi Sodhi
Kajal

.Kali Thakur

Kanita Kumari

M K Sharma / Meera Sharma

Amarjit Singh / Sonal A Singh
Sanjeev Kumar / Seema

Parvinder Singﬁ / Kulwinder Kaur
Sukhwinder Singh /Harmeet Kaur
AMnder Singh/Baljeet Kaur
Arvinderpal Singh /i(amanpreet Kaur
Jatinder Singh Sodhi / Rajni Bala
Suresh Kumar /Nirmala Devi
Kamaljit/ Santosh Kumari

Krishan Kumar / Ishrawati Devi

1992
Pass But RLL
1573
Cancelled
Pass But RLL
1677

R (P-1Th., P-Il Th. & P-III
Pr.)

Pass But RLL

Pass But RLL

Pass But RLL

2009



Roll No Regd No. Name of Fathers’ Name/Mother’s Name
- Candidate
University Institute of Fashion Technology & Vocational Development, P.U., Chandigarh
Full Subjects:- '
22041413 40222000033  Keshav Gill Ashok Gill / Nirmala Devi
22041414 40222000010  Khushveen Kaur  Jaswinder Singh / '
7 Lakhwinder Kaur .
22041415 40222000011 Loveleen Sharma Gulshan Kumar Sharma /
Renu Sharma
22041416 40222000012 Mamta Ram Kishan Nishad /
Sunita Devi
22041417 40222000013 Mitanshali Rana  Rana Dayal /Cathrine
22041418 40222000014  Mridul Sharma Pushdeep /Dimple
22041419 40222000015 Neha Pawan Singh /Moni
22041420 40222000016  Nupur Batra Ravi Batra /Ritu Batra
22041421 40222000017  Parandeep Kaur  Satinder Pal Singh /
: Gurjeet Kaur
22041422 40222000018  Prachi Gupta Naveen Kumar Choudhary/
Jyoti
22041423 40222000019  Pratigya Chopra  Brajesh Chopra/
Dolly Chopra
22041424 40222000020  Preetinder Kaur .  Devinder Singh /
' Ravinder Kaur
22041425 40222000021 = Rhyea Perik . Rajesh Perik /
Neelam Perik
22041426 40222000022 Sadhana Shiv Bahadur /
‘Devmati
22041427 40222000023  Sapna Dhiman Dharam Pal /
Neelam
22041428 40222000024  Sidak Kaur Gurlabh Singh Sharan /
Sharan ' Karmjeet Kaur Sharan
22041429 40222000025  Smali Jain Nitin Jain /Ujjwal Jain
22041430 40222000026  Sohani Ramu /Suman
22041431 40222000027 © Suneha Deepak /Bindu
22041432 40222000028 | Vinita Surinder Singfi /
- Saroj Bist
22041433 40222000029 Yogita Madan Gopal /

Praveen Devi

Result

1621

1701

Pass But RLL
R (P-ITh.) |
Pass Buf RLL
Pass But RLL
1596

Pass But RLL
Pass But RI;L
1714

Pass But RLL
1699

1548

1713

Pass But RLL

1840

1906
1800
R (P-1 Th.)
1587

1773



Rod No Regd No. *  Name of Fathers’ Name/Mother’s Name Result
Candidate :
University Institute of Fashion Technol & Vocational Development, P.U., Chandigarh

22041434 40222000034  Jashandeep Kaur  Ajaib Singh/ ' 1535
Jagtar Kaur
Re-appear Candidate:- < ;
21041468 40221000008  Ekjot Kaur _ Jagdish Singh/ Ramandeep Kaur R (P-11 Th.)
Total=34 .
Ic( a1 )74/
Chandigarh \S. K111 ARE-III DRE Controller of Examinations

September |Q 2024 W



